
St Patrick 

Monday 23rd December 9.00 in Chapel 

Tuesday 24th December  

 Children’s Mass  17.30 

 Christmas Eve Mass 23.30 

Wednesday 25th December 10.15 

 NO EVENING MASS 

Thursday 26th December 10.15 in Church 

Friday 27th December  9.00 in Chapel 

Saturday 28th December 10.00 

Sunday 29th December  10.15 

    18.00 

Monday 30th December 9.00 in Chapel 

Tuesday 31st December   

 New Year’s Eve Mass 23.30 

Wednesday 1st January 10.15 in Church 

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross 

Monday 23rd December 10.00 

Tuesday 24th December  

   Christmas Eve Mass 20.00 

Wednesday 25th December 8.45 

   NO EVENING MASS 

 

Thursday 26th December 10.00 

Friday 27th December  10.00 

Saturday 28th December 17.30 

Sunday 29th December  8.45 

  Monday 30th December 10.00 

  Wednesday 1st January 8.45 

 


